236

BUS
NUM
0001
0099
011
03
05
07
09
13

Harlan Independent

PLATE
NUM

K6067
KJB8895
000000
K9845
M4848
00000
00000
P8533

BUS CAP

TYPE

HCD
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

BUS
USE
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY
CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
YEAR YEAR

2001 INTER RAANX2A917713 NEW 2001 STA
1999 INTER BAAN1XH217422 NEW 1999 STA
2012 INTER UAANXCB556057 NEW 2011 STA
2003 INTER RAAN74A 959244 NEW 2003 STA
2006 INTER UAANG66A 177941 NEW 2005 STA
2008 INTER UAAN38A521745 NEW 2007 STA
2010 INTER UAAN2AA 165309 NEW 2009 STA
2014 INTER UAAN1EB482837 NEW 2013 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2001 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN
2012 ICC
2003 ICC
2005 ICC
2008 ICC
2010 ICC
2013 ICC

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
Y D
Y D
Y H
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D

BODY
TYPE

C

O o0 o0 o0 o000

PURCH
CcosT
57,743.00
53,115.00
78,484.00
54,686.00
57,672.00
62,520.00
72,814.00
82,217.00

DEPRC

$7,848
$3,281
$3,460
$5,002
$7,281
$8,222

12/14/2016

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$71,601 $0
$65,863 $0
$50,230 $28,254
$67,811 $0
$64,593 $0
$62,520 $0
$61,164 $11,650
$36,175 $46,042



236 Harlan Independent

BUS
NUM

PLATE
NUM

BUS CAP
TYPE

BUS
USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL
YEAR

MAKE

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1999
2001
2003
2005
2007
2009
2011
2013
Grand Total:
Total Depreciated:

Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES

N ® o r r P P P P PP

DEPRECIATION

$0.00

$0.00
$3,281.16
$3,460.32
$5,001.60
$7,281.40
$7,848.40
$8,221.70
$35,094.58

12/14/2016
BODY ----emmmeeeef e FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ------------
svC BY MODEL MAKE PURCH  AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
66 0 0 0 8 0 0
Totals: 0 0 0 8 0 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 8
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 7
Type D Bodies 0

CASH
VAL



